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Olympic Shooting Centre

Centro Olimpico de Tiro
Centre Olympique de Tir

SUN 14 AUG 2016
Start Time 9:00

Shooting

Tiro Esportivo / Tir

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

Carabina trés posicdes 50m masculina / 50 m rifle 3 positions - hommes

Qualification

Classificatéria / Qualification

WR
OR

Note:

Records

Start List

Lista de partida / Liste de départ

1186 LOUGINETS Nazar

Not established

RUS

12 JUN 2014 WC

Munich (GER)

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on SAT 13 AUG 2016 at 9:00

FP

Bib
No.

Name

NOC
Code

Date of Birth

IQS

Position

Series

Sub

1]

2] 3]

4 | Total Total
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1410

1242

1594

1568

1193

1762

2050

1342

1546

2054

1066

1144

1547

2035

1275

SAUVEPLANE Valerian

ZHU Qinan

KIM Jonghyun

YAMASHITA Toshikazu

RIZOV Anton

ALKHATRI Hamed Said

EMMONS Matthew

TALAT Hamada

CAMPRIANI Niccolo

LOWE Daniel

SAMPSON Dane

SHCHERBATSEVICH Yury

de NICOLO Marco

KULISH Serhiy

MOLERIO QUINTANA A

FRA

CHN

KOR

JPN

BUL

OMA

USA

EGY

ITA

USA

AUS

BLR

ITA

UKR

CcuB

25 JUL 1980

15 NOV 1984

21 JUL 1985

21 FEB 1977

29 DEC 1987

24 MAY 1985

5 APR 1981

1 MAR 1981

6 NOV 1987

18 NOV 1992

20 AUG 1986

11 JUL 1984

30 SEP 1976

17 APR 1993

19 SEP 1991

1178

1183

1176

1178

1167

1166

1182

1154

1183

1152

1159

1173

1177

1180

1149
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Olympic Shooting Centre Shooting

Centro Olimpico de Tiro Tiro Esportivo / Tir
Centre Ol i deTi . oge
enire Sympique de T 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

2 . 2 16 Carabina trés posicdes 50m masculina / 50 m rifle 3 positions - hommes
SUN4 AUG 2016 Qualification

O%) Start Time 9:00 Classificatéria / Qualification

Start List
Lista de partida / Liste de départ

Bib NOC . . Series Sub
FP Name Date of Birth 1QS | Position 1| 2| 3| 71 Total

No. Code Total | Remarks

29 1167 RIPPEL Cassio Cesar BRA 2 MAY 1978 1152 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

30 1984 TORTUNGPANICH Napis THA 29 MAR 1995 1156 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

31 1928 SEBIC Milenko SRB 30 DEC 1984 1180 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

32 1409 RAYNAUD Alexis FRA 19 AUG 1994 1183 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

33 1453 LINK Andre GER 13 DEC 1994 1177 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

34 1485 PENI Istvan HUN 14 FEB 1997 1173 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

35 1447 BRODMEIER Daniel GER 2 SEP 1987 1176 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

37 1233 HUI Zicheng CHN 2 JUN 1989 1181 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

38 1295 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 8JUL 1999 1148 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

39 1888 VLASOV Fedor RUS 28 MAR 1984 1176 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

40 1273 ESTPINAN Reinier cuB 5DEC 1982 1171 Kbneeling
Prone
Standing | |

41 1883 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS 7 OCT 1987 1188 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

42 1074 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 21 FEB 1994 1172 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

43 1486 SIDI Peter HUN 11 SEP 1978 1181 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

44 1075 SCHMIRL Alexander AUT 19 SEP 1989 1179 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

45 1743 BREKNE Odd Arne NOR 1SEP 1984 1173 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |

46 1501 SINGH Chain IND 5APR 1989 1180 Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |
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Olympic Shooting Centre
Centro Olimpico de Tiro
Centre Olympique de Tir

@‘.’0%16 SUN 14 AUG 2016
OQg) Start Time 9:00

Shooting

Tiro Esportivo / Tir

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

Carabina trés posicdes 50m masculina / 50 m rifle 3 positions - hommes

Qualification

Classificatéria / Qualification

Start List

Lista de partida / Liste de départ

FP

Bib
No.

NOC

Name Code

Date of Birth

IQS

Position

Series

Sub

1]

2]

3]

4 | Total

Total | Remarks

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

1143

1525

1498

1927

1954

1744

1593

1061

2081

1267

1575

2038

CHARHEIKA lllia BLR

NOROUZIYAN Pourya IRI

NARANG Gagan IND

15 APR 1993

22 JAN 1992

6 MAY 1983

PLETIKOSIC Stevan SRB 14 MAR 1972

LOCHBIHLER Jan Sul

BRYHN Ole Kristian NOR

KIM Hyeonjun KOR

GODWARD Will AUS

IEMMA HERNANDEZ JC VEN

GORSA Petar CRO

3 MAR 1992

1 MAY 1989

18 OCT 1992

15 APR 1984

31 JUL 1984

11 JAN 1988

YURKOQOV Yuriy KAZ 11 MAR 1983

TSARKOQV Oleh UKR 22 MAR 1988
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1172

1172

1170

1182

1171

1145

1152

1172

1175

1137
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Legend:

FP
OR

Firing Point
Olympic Record

QS Individual Qualification Score achieved

WC World Cup

No.
WR

Number
World Record
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